
Summary of Additional Transactions 


October 18, 2016 


- - -

Type 
Addendum(s) 

Wire(s) 
Quick Check(s) 

Benefit Payment( s) 
TOTAL 

--­ -­ --­

Number of Transactions 
0 
2 
0 
4 
0 

Sum of Transactions 
$0.00 

$745.75 
$0.00 

$332,266.89 
$333,012.64 
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